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On August 30th and 31st, JICA-IINeoC Project conducted the Zoom trainings for 212 midwives 
in Kampong Cham and Svay Rieng Province in collaboration with Cambodian Midwives 
Association (CMA). 

This is the first utilization of the e-learning video materials which was developed by the 
National Maternal Child Health Center and the IINeoC Project. This time, the training content 
was focused on the Postnatal Care.  The health education e-learning videos consist of theory, 
skills and affective understanding into the role-playing exercise which participants can apply 
at their workplaces.  

Participants are now looking forward to receiving a digital certificate and the next series of 
Intrapartum Care trainings starting from September 13th. 
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Picture: The Online Training by Using the e-Learning Modules 

នាៃថ�ទី ៣០ និង ៣១ ែខសីហ គេ្រមាងេលីកកម�ស់ករែថទបំន�េនកម�ុជាេផា� តេលីករែថទ�ំស�ី និងទរក 

ក�ុងេពលស្រមាល និងេ្រកយេពលស្រមាល របស់ទីភា� ក់ងរសហ្របតិបត�ិករអន�រជាតិជបុ៉ន (JICA IINeoC 

Project) បានេបីកវគ�បណ�ុ ះបណា� លតម្របព័ន�អនឡាញ Zoom ស្រមាប់ឆ�បចំនួន ២១២ នាក់េនេខត�

កំពង់ចម និងេខត�ស� យេរៀង េដយសហករជាមួយសមាគមឆ�បកម�ុជា (CMA) ។  

េនះគឺជាវគ�បណ�ុ ះបណា� លដំបូងេដយេ្របីឯកសរវេីដអូសិក្សោតម្របព័ន�េអឡិច្រត�និក (e-learning) ែដល

្រត�វបានបេង�ីតេឡងីេដយមជ្ឈមណ� លជាតិគាពំរមាត និងទរក រមួជាមួយគេ្រមាង IINeoC ែដលខ�ឹមសរ

ៃនករបណ�ុ ះបណា� លេនះេផា� តេលីករែថទេំ្រកយេពលស្រមាលកូន។ វេីដអូអប់រសុំខភាពតម្របព័ន�េអឡចិ

្រត�និករមួប��ូ លទងំ្រទឹស�ី ជំនាញ និងករយល់ដឹងែដលមានឥទ�ិពលតមរយៈករសែម�ងតួរ (role 

playing) ែដលអ�កចូលរមួអចអនុវត�បានេនកែន�ងេធ�ីកររបស់ពួកេគ។  

ឥឡូវេនះអ�កចូលរមួកំពុងទន�ឹងរង់ចទំទួលវ�ិ� បនប័្រតឌីជីថល (digital certificate) និងវគ�បនា� ប់ៃនវគ�ប

ណ�ុ ះបណា� លែផ�កែថទកំ�ុងអំឡុងេពលឈេឺពះស្រមាល និងេពលស្រមាល ែដលចប់េផ�ីមពីៃថ�ទី១៣ ែខ

ក�� ខងមុខេនះ។ 

 

 


